

6th on Ac Bell & Pine Bell

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

43

[illegible]

Abstract to Govt

44

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① PWD & fixing of working B.M. p2/190.					
Qty. vide TMBP - (37)					
1.0 Km @ Rs 3795.04/m ²					3795.04
② Reference p1/190.					
Qty vide TMBP - (37)					
8.0 Km @ Rs 1756.61/m ²					1756.61
③ Clearing and grubbing of land.					
Qty vide TMBP - (37)					
0.669 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Hect					34208.00
④ Excavation for drainage box cutting.					
Qty vide TMBP - (37)					
82.50 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					6118.00
⑤ Constn of embankment with approved material.					
1000M.					
Qty vide TMBP - (37)					
709.738 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					124360.00
⑥ for 100M Lead					
Qty vide TMBP - (37)					
773.23 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³					109134.00
⑦ Constn of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMBP - (37)					
84.21 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					14702.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Const ⁿ of GSB by providing well graded city vide TMBP- (38)					
342.24 m ³ @ R 3482.32/m ³					1191789.1
⑨ Providing laying spreading and Compacting work both city vide TMBP- (38)					
170.44 m ³ @ R 4230.70/m ³					721080.10
⑩ Const ⁿ of GSB by P.V. well graded Material city vide TMBP- (38)					
31.95 m ³ @ R 3482.32/m ³					111260.10
⑪ P.V. laying spreading and Compacting work both city vide TMBP- (38)					
111.43 m ³ @ R 4230.70/m ³					471427.10
⑫ P.V. & fixing typical. 4/4 costly informative signboard.					
city vide TMBP- (38)					
6 No @ R 10962.61/Each					65776.10
⑬ Const ⁿ in reinforced C.C pavement 14.30.					
city vide TMBP- (39)					
237.80 m ³ @ R 7357.69/m ³					1749659.10
⑭ Providing and applying primer coat (88)					
city vide TMBP- (39)					
2225.17 m ² @ R 44.42/m ²					98861.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing and applying Jack Coat (R/S)					
Qty. note TMRP (39)					
2225.17 m ² @ Rs 115.12/m ²					Rs 258445.00
(16) providing laying and utility bench surfacing.					
Qty. note TMRP (39)					
2225.17 m ² @ Rs 232.97/m ²					Rs 518442.00
(17) providing Road Marking					
Qty. note TMRP (39)					
197.20 m ² @ Rs 235.44/m ²					Rs 45029.00
(18) providing R.C.M.S. grade					
K.M. and 200 M Stone					
Qty. note TMRP (39)					
(i) K.M. Stone					
1 No @ Rs 233.49/each					Rs 233.49
(ii) 200 Stone					
4 No @ Rs 615.86/each					Rs 2463.44
(19) providing R.C. Boundary Pillars.					
Qty. note TMRP (40)					
60 Nos @ Rs 491.08/each					Rs 29462.80
(20) providing and fixing of Reflector to road.					
Traffic Sign board.					
Qty. note TMRP (40)					
(i) 600mm Circular					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 No @ B 4779.29/ea					B ₂ 39834-w
(i) 800 mm Circular pipe					
8 No @ B 4779.29/ea					
4 No @ B 5477.07/ea					B ₂ 21908-w
(ii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
4 No @ B 4842.09/ea					B ₂ 19396-w
(21) planting of Tree by the road side.					
Qty incl e + m B P - (40)					
60 No @ B 819.25/ea					B ₂ 49195-w
(22) Discharge and pipe board.					
Galvanised iron board					
Qty incl e + m B P - (40)					
100 No @ B 3190.29/ea					B ₂ 3190-w
(23) Earth Work in excavation for foundation.					
Qty incl e + m B P - (41)					
29.800 m ³ @ B 269.32/m ³					B ₂ 8016-w
(24) Providing 15 pe in foundation.					
Qty incl e + m B P - (41)					
2.96 m ³ @ B 5792.32/m ³					B ₂ 17145-w
(25) Providing concrete for plain/rein for foundation.					
Qty incl e + m B P - (41)					
27.655 m ³ @ B 6465.27/m ³					B ₂ 178797-w

Continuation

Continuation